CFYN Tigersharks

2025-26 Age Group Fee Structure

YMCA Program Dues – Payable to the YMCA at the YMCA table. Financial assistance is available to those in need through the Annual Campaign program. Contact the Riverfront YMCA for more information.

	Beginner	Developmental	Junior	Senior
YMCA Program Dues Pays for pool rental, coaching, and various other team expenses. These fees may be paid in one lump sum or in installments (See below). These fees will NOT be prorated due to late registration, vacations, etc	\$395	\$420	\$445	\$470
Payment Plans: Program dues may be broken up into 6 monthly installments from Sept. – Feb. Joining after Sept. will increase these payments due to having fewer payment months. Fees will not be prorated due to late registration.	\$65.84*	\$70*	\$74.17*	\$78.34*

^{*} Assumes 6 payments beginning in September

Swimmers who quit during the first 2 weeks of the program will be refunded any YMCA dues payments minus an administrative fee of \$65.

	Youth	Family
YMCA Membership Dues* All swimmers must be YMCA members. You can chose between a individual youth membership for your swimmer, or a family membership. If you are already members you do not need to pay these fees again. Financial assistance is available for those who qualify.	\$22.29/month	\$77.70/month

Booster Fees: These fees are paid to the Boosters. Invoices will be sent out through Square, you can pay by cash or check to avoid service fees.

Booster Fee – If registered on or before 9/8/25 This is a per family fee.	Fee \$135 per family
Booster Fee – If registered after 9/8/25 This is a per family fee.	\$150 per family
Escrow Account Swimmers are strongly encouraged to establish an escrow account with the boosters. This pays for meet entry fees to invitationals.	\$80/ swimmer Recommended initial deposit.

USA Swimming: The Tigersharks offer an <u>optional program</u> for those wishing to participate in USA swimming meets. Please see our USA info page in the registration packet for more information.